
Description 

  

 

 

-D 600 SN 5W40 is manufactured by high quality VHVI base oil and an advanced additive system. It is designed primarily 

 for petrol engines, but it may also apply to older diesel units. D 600 SN 5W40 keeps engine components clean and 

 deposit free. It provides protection against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for engines which start to suffer 

 from high consumption or reduce oil pressure.

-D 600 SN 5W40 is recommended for passenger cars as well as most of petroleum design engines. 

-D 600 SN 5W40 common viscosity range is ideal for the daily using vehicles which require quick oil flow performance in 

 certain weather condition. It can be used for most OEMs car manufacture without any emission requirement

 
  

 

 

 
Performance Levels

 
API SN

 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only
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5W40

856

92.26

14.31

161

5700

220

-36

6.8

L3.0

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-30°, max.

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Color


