אנט XX וט

אבן אַ אַנוֹשׁ

MUXX פֿו

MLIXX Ö.

MLIXX ÖL

Deutschland Schmierstoffe

MI







MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germanv.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

## **Description**

- -D 600 SN 5W40 is manufactured by high quality VHVI base oil and an advanced additive system. It is designed primarily for petrol engines, but it may also apply to older diesel units. D 600 SN 5W40 keeps engine components clean and deposit free. It provides protection against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for engines which start to suffer from high consumption or reduce oil pressure.
- -D 600 SN 5W40 is recommended for passenger cars as well as most of petroleum design engines.
- -D 600 SN 5W40 common viscosity range is ideal for the daily using vehicles which require quick oil flow performance in certain weather condition. It can be used for most OEMs car manufacture without any emission requirement

## Performance Levels

**API SN** 

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		5W40
Density @15°C	kg/m3	856
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	mm2/s	92.26
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	mm2/s	14.31
Viscosity Index		161
Viscosity CCS @-30°, max.	сР	5700
Flash Point COC	°C	220
Pour Point	°C	-36
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	6.8
Color		L3.0

EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS GUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM







<sup>\*</sup>The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only